Central Battery
and Inverter
Systems
Low Power
DC Systems
High Power
DC Systems
We supply a wide range of AC/DC and AC/AC central systems
Designed to meet the requirements of specific applications. Central systems have advantages
over self-contained emergency luminaires as follows;
•	 �Mains luminaires can be used in place of conventional emergency luminaires allowing
higher light levels to be obtained.
•	 �The central system and battery cubicles, being centrally located, make maintenance,
control and monitoring easier.
•	 �With a wide range of battery types and sizes the design life of the battery and duration
of discharge can be specifically designed around the parameters of the individual
application.
•	 �The luminaires being mounted remotely from their power source can be placed in
environments where a battery may not be capable of correct operation due to extreme
heat or cold.
We offer two ranges of lower power systems
Using sealed recombination lead acid batteries.  The LPDC5 uses the 5-year design life
battery and the LPDC10 the-10 year design life battery. All Central Systems available with 10
year design life battery’s to order.
Tables below show the standard ranges but these can be augmented with alternative
batteries and durations if required.
Cabinet sizes (millimetres)
W1 - Height 455 x Width 405 x Depth 210;  W2 - Height 555 x Width 750 x Depth 250
Trouble free operation with a wide choice of batteries
Our high power systems are manufactured to the highest standards from the UK’s leading
systems supplier. They offer long trouble free operation with a wide choice of batteries and
options for specific  applications.
LPDC5 Range
	 Power Rating	 Power Rating	 Nominal Output	 Cabinet Type
Model*	 (W) for 1 hour	 (W) for 3 hours	 Voltage
LPDC5/12/15	 140	 55	 12	 W1
LPDC5/24/6	 84	 38	 24	 W1
LPDC5/24/15	 216	 90	 24	 W1
LPDC5/24/24	 300	 150	 24	 W2
LPDC5/24/38	 480	 234	 24	 W2
LPDC5/24/48	 550	 300	 24	 W2
LPDC5/24/65	 960	 432	 24	 W2
HPDC - Valve regulated Lead Acid (VR) range
System	 Model	 Power Rating	 Power Rating	 Power Rating	 Battery	 Cabinet
Normal Range	 Description	 (W) 1 Hour	 (W) 2 Hours	 (W) 3 Hours	 Capacity Ah	 Type
24 Volts 	 HPDC/24/22/*VR	 340	 195	 35	 22	 F1
12 Cells	 HPDC/24/30/*VR	 480 	 280	 190	 30	 F1
	 HPDC/24/46/*VR	 750 	 430	 300	 46	 F1
	 HPDC/24/68/*VR	 1050 	 610	 420	 68	 F1
	 HPDC/24/84/*VR	 1350 	 790	 545	 84	 F1
	 HPDC/24/98/*VR	 1550 	 925	 635	 98	 F1
	 HPDC/24/120/*VR	 1925 	 1120	 780	 120	 F1
50 Volts	 HPDC/50/22/*VR	 680 	 390	 270	 22	 F1
24 Cells	 HPDC/50/30/*VR	 960 	 560	 380	 30	 F1
	 HPDC/50/46/*VR	 1500 	 860	 600	 46	 F1
	 HPDC/50/68/*VR	 2100 	 1220	 840	 68	 F1
	 HPDC/50/84/*VR	 2700 	 1580	 1090	 84	 F2
	 HPDC/50/98/*VR	 3150 	 1850	 1270	 98	 F2
	 HPDC/50/120/*VR	 3850 	 2250	 1560	 120	 F2
	 HPDC/50/152/*VR	 4700 	 2800	 1960	 152	 F3
110 Volts	 HPDC/110/22/*VR	 1500 	 890	 610	 22	 F2
54 Cells	 HPDC/110/30/*VR	 2150 	 1250	 870	 30	 F2
	 HPDC/110/46/*VR	 3350 	 1950	 1350	 46	 F2
	 HPDC/110/68/*VR	 4800 	 2750	 1900	 68	 F3
	 HPDC/110/84/*VR	 6100 	 3550	 2450	 84	 F3
	 HPDC/110/98/*VR	 7150 	 4150	 2850	 98	 (2)F4
	 HPDC/110/120/*VR	 8700 	 5050	 3500	 120	 (2)F4
*  Specify mode and duration e.g. NM1, M3, etc.
| Central systems
Features:
•	 �NM, M single or dual output
versions for optimum system
flexibility
•	 �Lift off cubicle covers provide
easy access for maintenance
•	 �Separate battery and gear
compartments for safer
operation
•	 �Cubicles are manufactured
from sheet steel and are
epoxy powder coated for a
long life in RAL-7032
•	 �Choice of Contactors to
BS5424 as standard, BS764
types available.
•	 �A wide battery choice to give
optimum flexibility
•	 �A range of pre-engineered options to allow complete
control and monitoring.
*Specify NM, M operation and duration required
(ie. NM3) e.g.. HPDC/24/30/NM1/VR = 24V 480 watts Non
maintained operation for 1 hour
To select a model in the HPDC range, insert either NM or M
describing the system operation and the system duration
1,2 or 3 hours. Options required should be specified using
the relevant suffix e.g. “/LE” = Low Electrolyte alarm, e.g.
HPDC/110/ 46/M3VR/LE is a 110V Maintained system
supplying 1350 watts for 3 hours via its Value Regulated,
lead acid battery and has a Low Electrolyte alarm facility
Mini-Sine
| Central systems

must not use glow starters or 2 pin lamps with integral starters, therefore electronic ballasts or
electronic starters are required.
Ordering Codes: High Power Systems       Low Power Systems
Central system |
Cat No Input
Phases
Watts
VA
Battery
Volts
HPAC3/1/# Single 2400 192
HPAC4/1/# Single 3200 192
HPAC6/1/# Single 4800 264
HPAC8/1/# Single 6400 264
HPAC10/1/# Single 8000 264
HPAC12/1/# Single 9600 264
HPAC15/3/# Three 12000 480
HPAC20/3/# Three 16000 480
HPAC25/3/# Three 20000 480
HPAC30/3/# Three 24000 480
HPAC40/3/# Three 32000 480
HPAC60/3/# Three 48000 480
Cat No Max
VA
Max
Watts